	№
	Last name
	Name
	Fatherhood
	License number
	Address
	Phone
	Email

	1
	Adilov
	Berik
	Suyunbaevich
	2423
	Zhanaozen city 3 A microdistrict Bus station building 2nd floor 7 offices
	8-701- 433-35- 31
	berik.adilov.85@mail.ru

	2
	Аханов
	Serik
	Аханович
	4094
	Address Aktau, 3 «B» mkr, № 16 zd, № 210 kab 9.
	8-702- 338-80- 08
	S.Akhanov78@mail.ru

	3
	Akshabaev
	Kuangali
	 
	3673
	Mangistau region, Beineusky district, village Beineu, 29 house, sq № 1
	8-701- 270-41- 44
	Kuangali.akshabaev@mail.ru

	4
	Aliyev
	Fakhraddin
	Son of Assyria
	296
	Aktau city, 2 mkr, 60/1
	8-707-477-77-59
	faxraddin.aliev@gmail.com

	5
	Алтаев
	Financing
	Allabergenovich
	1198
	г. Aktau, 3b zd. №16, room 203
	87755401559
	altaev957@mail.ru

	6
	Amirkhan
	Alphabet
	Andreyevich
	4221
	Aktau city, 3 "B" mkr, № 16 buildings, № 101 office.
	8-702-737-37-80
	Amirkhan80@inbox.ru

	7
	Asilbekov
	Rolland
	Kalybekovich
	5200
	Aktau city, 29 "a" mkr, 115 building, 218 office.
	8-705-105-54-45
	Romeo-8385@mail.ru

	8
	Bazarbaev
	Bakhytzhan
	Erbolovich
	5572
	Aktau city, 2 mkr, 47 «B» building, b / c «Sunkar», № 334 office
	8-702-320-70-30
	CHSIBazarbaev@mail.ru

	9
	Bereketov
	Esengali
	Мухамбеткалиевич
	148
	(office location: Zhanaozen city, 3 "A" microdistrict, new "Bus station" building, 2nd floor № 6 offices / location of office location in Zhanaozen, 3 "A" microdistrict, new building "Bus station", 2 floor, office №6)
	87758963023
	uzen-esen@mail.ru

	10
	Бимагамбетов
	Rahimzhan
	Джумаханович
	4492
	Zhanaozen city, Zhalyn microdistrict, Bus station building, 1st floor 1 office
	8-775- 548-48- 79
	bimagambetov87@bk.ru

	11
	Bisengaliev
	Beknur
	Ermekovich
	280
	г. Aktau, 3b, zdn.16, office 212
	8 701-767-04-01
	beknur.75@mail.ru

	12
	Dzhanakhmetov
	Rinat
	Мухитович
	2424
	Munailinsky district B / C "NAAN" office № 216
	87073283214
	rivaldo_77@mail.ru

	13
	Джумабаев
	Begen
	Berikovich
	3464
	AKTAU, 3b mkr., 16 building, 3 floor
	87010255545
	aktaubegen@mail.ru

	14
	Esenbaev
	Abzal
	Targeted
	3602
	Aktau city, 3 "B", 16 zd, 102 office
	8-701-353-05-99
	A.esenbayev@mail.ru

	15
	Esenkulov
	Askarbek
	Ondasynovich
	2764
	Mangistau region, Zhanaozen, 3 "A" farmstead, Bus station building, 2nd floor, 3 offices
	8-775- 270-31- 31
	askar_esenkulov@mail.ru

	16
	Gritsenko
	Vadim
	Alexandrovich
	375
	г. Aktau, 2 mkr., 47 "b" building, office 519-520
	8-705-289-01-30, 60-99-18
	aspect_a@mail.ru

	17
	Ismailov
	Fun
	Muratovich
	3599
	Aktau city, 17 mkr, 4 houses, № 13 of.
	8-702-877-19-62
	ismailovermek86@mail.ru

	18
	Ismambetov
	Eugene
	Ibragimovich
	962
	mountain. Aktau, 3 "b" -30 (b / c "Hakim")
	87758426843
	dvd@mail.ru

	19
	Kabiev
	Kurmangazy
	Kabievich
	2403
	(Zhanaozen, 3 "A" mkr., "Bus station" new building, 2nd floor, 5th office, mobile phone: 8701 592 50 69)
	87015925069
	peruza.uzakbaeva@mail.ru

	20
	Kabulov
	Жандос
	Zholamanovich
	569
	(address of private bailiff's office: Zhanaozen, "Shanyrak" microdistrict, "Asem" residential building, 2nd floor, office №201)
	87014059393
	zhandos.kabulov@mail.ru

	21
	Kapashev
	Amancos
	Adilovich
	4737
	Karakiya district, Kuryk village, Satpayev street, building 209, Kuryk village akimat office, office 25
	8-775-903-67-72
	Kapashev.Amankos@mail.ru 

	22
	Kenzhebaev
	Asylbek
	Бахитович
	1194
	г. Aktau, 3 «b» mkr, 16 building, 410cab
	8-708-194-36-37
	a_kezhebaev@mail.ru

	23
	Ketibaev
	Erbol
	Ermanuly
	209
	г. Aktau, mkr.3b, 16 building
	87023206050
	ketibaev@inbox.ru

	24
	Хамысбаев
	Janice
	Худайбергенович
	1268
	Munailinsky district, building №7, b / c "Kulager", office 304.
	8 702 284 1621  
	khamysbaev@mail.ru

	25
	Kondybaev
	Erbol
	Kurganovich
	826
	130000, Mangistau region, Aktau, 3b mkr, 16 zd, office 205
	87011553366, 303439
	kondybaev_erbol@mail.ru

	26
	Konirbasova
	Nursulu
	Tajubaevna
	4875
	Aktau city, 3 "B" mkr, № 16 buildings, № 102 office
	8-775-312-67-84
	nursulu_konyrbasova@mail.ru

	27
	Kozhiev
	Женисбек
	Kazbekovich
	1055
	г. Aktau, East-1, 176
	87089485981
	kozhiyev@bk.ru

	28
	Kuanova
	Moldir
	Сейсеновна
	1248
	Aktau, 3b mkr, zdn.16 room 201
	87025599090
	m.kuanova@adilet.gov.kz

	29
	Kuatov
	Zhaidarbek
	Жайыкбаевич
	2617
	(Zhanaozen, Shanyrak microdistrict, Asem village, office 206)
	87779111127
	Kazakh_rk@mail.ru

	30
	Kulbaev
	Marat
	Хамитович
	640
	г. Aktau, 3b, zdn. 16, room 202
	8-701-558-26-84
	kulbaev1963@mail.ru

	31
	Kulmaganbetov
	Not at all
	Арызбаевич
	5051
	Aktau city, 29 "A" mkr, № 115 building, № 217 office.
	8-701-362-66-72
	Tugel.82@mail.ru

	32
	Kultabaeva
	Жанна
	Amangeldievna
	4661
	Zhana-Ozen town, Samal microdistrict, house № 26, sq № 9.
	8-702-961-87-82
	kultabaeva@inbox.ru

	33
	Kushbaev
	Askat
	Muratovich
	2270
	Aktau city, 3 B mkr, №16 building, 208 office
	87780004362
	kushbaev1988@mail.ru

	34
	Madinova
	Laura
	Baltabekovna
	2786
	Aktau, 25 mkr. business center "Kulager" office 323
	8-778-668-36-35
	madinova_l@mail.ru

	35
	Malikova
	Жансая
	Джумамурадовна
	4520
	г. Aktau, 19 mkr, b / c "Akboken", 5th floor, office № 500
	8-778- 592-87- 09
	malikova_aktau@mail.ru

	36
	Musirkhanov
	Kurmangazy
	Talgatovich
	2990
	г. Aktau, 25 mkr, b / c "Kulager", court Chemist, office 304
	8-702-747-78-07
	Aktau-2828@mail.ru

	37
	Nauryzbaev
	Talgat
	Aitbekuly
	5512
	г. Aktau, 4 «a» mkr, 48 building, b / c «Atamura», 103 office.
	8-707-813-06-56
	talgat_naurizbaev@mail.ru

	38
	Orynbaev
	Erdos
	Tokhtarbaevich
	256
	(office location: Zhanaozen, 3 "A" microdistrict, new building "Bus station", 2nd floor, office 209)
	87025650073 87089383557
	erdos_76@mail.ru

	39
	Otarov
	Erdaulet
	Dursunbaevich
	3301
	Munailinsky district, cell. Chemist 7 building, Business center Kulager, office 317.
	87783296957
	sud.ispolnitel412@mail.ru

	40
	Thank you
	Temirbek
	 
	3900
	г. Aktau, 25 mkr, b / c "Kulager", № office 205
	8-778- 179-10- 12
	temirbekdrn@mail.ru

	41
	Nostalgia
	Karzhaukhan
	Kaldybekovich
	3442
	Munailinsky district Court Chemist 7 building, Business Center Kulager, office 315
	87024882296
	Sagyn334@mail.ru

	42
	Salieva
	Louise
	Zhamalatdinovna
	467
	г. Aktau, 3 "b" mkrn.building 16, office 207
	8 7292 609952, +7 701 479 91 59
	salieva_luiza@mail.ru

	43
	Salikova
	Bibi
	Ergozhayevna
	243
	Mangistau district, Shetpe village, Tulenbayuly street, zd.5, office 1
	87759316214
	shetpe1232@yandex.ru

	44
	Sansyzbaeva
	Enjoy
	Keldibayevna
	2463
	Zhanaozen, 3 "A" farmstead, "Bus station" building, 2nd floor, № 4 offices),
	87753650868
	lyazzat_89.kz@mail.ru

	45
	Savtaev
	Kosai
	Konaevich
	1097
	Mangistau region, Aktau 3 b mkr. 16 zd., 102 office
	8 701- 474-76- 34
	Savtaev77@mail.ru

	46
	Seitzhapar
	Not long
	Nagymetullaevich
	4844
	Aktau, 3 «B» mkr, № 16 building, № 103 office.
	8-775-477-26-20
	seitzhapar78@inbox.ru

	47
	Shayakhmetov
	Elijah
	Ержанович
	5364
	г. Aktau, 4 "A" mkr, № 19 buildings, № 108 of.
	8 778 111 90 36
	marshal511@mail.ru

	48
	Шоханов
	Erlan
	Gabidenovich
	1005
	г. Aktau, 3 "b", zd.№16, kab.№211
	87015558053, 343110
	erlan-g@mail.ru

	49
	Skopintsev
	Sergey
	Sergeevich
	3584
	Aktau 3b mkr, 16zd. Cabinet 301
	87017698156, 87789161022
	skopa_22@mail.ru

	50
	Suleimenov
	Esenkul
	Berdibayevich
	1634
	(address: Mangistau region, Munaily district, Atameken village, KHIMIK bus stop, KULAGER business center, office 307)
	87759208546
	esenin.kz@mail.ru

	51
	Suleimenova
	Indira
	Шынжырхановна
	1557
	Aktau city, 3 B mkr. 16 building, BC "Inkar" 215 office
	87011405607
	indira_555_83@mail.ru

	52
	Tobyshbaev
	To be continued
	Samenovich
	955
	г. Aktau, 3 "B" mkr., Zdn. №16, office 204
	87019107132
	tobyshaev78@mail.ru

	53
	Токбаев
	Berdibek
	Kondybaevich
	4857
	г. Aktau, 25 mkr, b / u "Kulager", № 309 sq.m.
	8-701-400-91-01
	TOKBAEV@list.ru

	54
	Tukbatova
	Fire
	Гайнеденовна
	3611
	г. Aktau, 3 "B" mkr, 16 zd, office 308
	8-702- 362-33- 86
	tukbatova_zh@mail.ru

	55
	Turemuratov
	Serik
	Максетович
	3132
	Mangistau region, Beineusky district, village Beineu, 29 house 1 sq.m.
	8 778 915 20 26
	s.turemuratov@mail.ru

	56
	Tursynbaev
	Samat
	Begalievich
	1568
	Aktau, 3B, 16 zd., 305
	87011711137, 87779118550
	t_samat777@mail.ru

	57
	Umbetov
	Adaybay
	Куванбаевич
	1513
	Munailinsky district
	87016668442
	aktau_004@mail.ru

	58
	Urashev
	Tahir
	Sansbaevich
	3393
	Mangistau region address: Aktau, 25 microdistrict, Business center "KULAGER", office 306, tel. +7 778 509 7033
	7-778-509-70-33
	Alka_aktau@mail.ru

	59
	Zhamiev
	Wing
	Muratovich
	4327
	Aktau, 25 mkr, 7 building, Business center Kulager, office 209.
	8-701- 482-47- 22
	inkar.murat2010@mail.ru

	60
	By the way
	Alibek
	Zhanadilovich
	1795
	Location of the address: Aktau city 29 "A" microdistrict 115 building, № 220 office
	87015894932
	alibek67_kz@mail.ru

	61
	Жусупова
	Enjoy
	Myrzagalievna
	2758
	Aktau 3b mkr, 16zd. cabinet № 307
	8-701- 380-93- 92
	Lazzat_1986@mail.ru
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